Catégorie :

0262 - CRITERIUM MINIME GR

THIERION Emma

GERMAIN Eva

REVERBEL Solveg

MESSERE Anais

FABARON Ludivine

BOUDIER Florine

VILLAMY Sandrine

KEITA Leila

BELLAHSEN Elise

SOULA Emilie

HALLOT Lucie

-

Valider

Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE

13.250
0.000
4.650
0.700
7.900

12.900
0.000
4.400
0.900
7.600

12.550
0.000
4.050
0.800
7.700

12.500
0.000
4.300
1.000
7.200

12.200
0.000
4.300
1.000
6.900

10.700
0.000
3.500
0.500
6.700

10.700
-0.400
3.850
0.900
6.350

10.650
0.000
3.550
1.000
6.100

10.550
0.000
3.250
0.700
6.600

10.150
0.000
3.000
0.600
6.550

10.000
0.000



CABAR;ES Léa
FABAROI\i Laurence
COUCHENO Nina
MARCHI%SI ivana
VALLEfT Nina

COLOMBIER Angélique

PUTOIS Charlotte
BONNEFONT Lea
DHENIN ELOISE

ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
TECHNIQUE
EXECUTION

3.000
0.800
6.200
9.850
0.000
3.100
0.900
5.850
9.700
0.000
2.600
0.700
6.400
9.600
0.000
3.200
0.400
6.000
9.450
0.000
2.700
0.600
6.150
9.200
0.000
3.100
0.300
5.800
8.850
0.000
2.450
0.400
6.000
8.250
0.000
2.100
0.300
5.850
8.150
0.000
2.400
0.600
5.150
8.050
0.000
2.000
0.200
5.850



